
N
O

T
A

C
o

d
. 
C

la
s
s
e
 d

i 
C

o
n

c
o

rs
o

C
o

d
. 
T

ip
o

 P
o

s
to

In
c
l.
 R

is

P
o

s
to

Cognome Nome Data Nascita

P
u

n
te

g
g

io

A001 NN  1 TARDIO                    MATTEO            27/07/1961 97

A001 NN  2 BOTTICELLA                FILOMENA          06/08/1970 81

A001 NN  3 VIGILANTE                 UMBERTO           11/04/1977 76

A001 NN  4 MIRAGLIA                  FABRIZIO          31/10/1979 75,5

A001 NN  5 DERRICO                   LUISA BELLA       24/04/1965 75

A001 NN  6 DI IESI                   LINA              16/01/1965 74

A001 NN  7 DE ROSA                   MARIA GRAZIA      04/03/1977 70,5

A001 NN  8 CORMANO                   ASSUNTA           05/02/1969 64

A001 NN  9 DE ANGELIS                CATERINA          18/09/1975 59,5

A001 NN  10 ANDALORO                  LUISA ROSETTA     26/01/1974 54,5

A001 NN  11 VIGGIANI                  GRAZIA            10/06/1981 54

A001 NN  12 PALUMBO                   IOLANDA           04/09/1975 52

A001 NN  13 VIZZACCARO                LAURA             07/06/1980 50

A001 NN  14 STEFANUCCI                MARCELLO          16/12/1970 50

A001 NN  15 TOTARO                    PASQUALE          18/06/1981 49,5

A001 NN  16 CUPPONE                   MARIAPAOLA        24/03/1987 47

A001 NN  17 RUTIGLIANO                ANTONIETTA        23/11/1972 47

A001 NN  18 PERRONE                   MATTIA INCORONATA 17/11/1970 40

A001 NN  19 PASCARELLI                DANIELA           10/08/1978 40

A001 NN  20 CAPITANEO                 ROBERTA           07/11/1981 39

A001 NN  21 FIORENTINO                MICHELA           26/01/1989 37

A001 NN  22 ZICCARDI                  ANDREA            09/06/1986 37

A001 NN  23 ORTELLO                   ANNA              16/10/1977 36

A001 NN  24 CHECCHIA                  ANGELO            12/08/1988 36

A001 NN  25 CASIERO                   PASQUALINA        23/07/1986 35,5

A001 NN  26 GUERRA                    STEFANIA          21/12/1978 35

A001 NN  27 RICCIARDI                 VALENTINA         01/03/1988 35

A001 NN  28 CALABRESE                 ROSA              03/04/1968 34,5

A001 NN  29 DE GENNARO                FEDERICA          30/05/1983 34,5

A001 NN  30 SCOPECE                   ANGELA            11/07/1975 34

A001 NN  31 GIAGNORIO                 ADRIANO           14/05/1988 34

A001 NN  32 CONTE                     IVANA PALMA       04/02/1967 34

A001 NN  33 PISTILLO                  ROBERTA           01/02/1974 33

A001 NN  34 DALESSANDRO               DANIELA           02/01/1967 33

A001 NN  35 MORRICA                   GABRIELLA         11/04/1976 33

A001 NN  36 PARADISO                  STEFANIA          31/12/1974 33

A001 NN  37 DI VIRGILIO               AZZURRA           17/06/1992 33

A001 NN  38 GIULIANI                  FRANCESCA         08/02/1991 33

A001 NN  39 DEL CONTE                 NICOLETTA         26/03/1989 33

A001 NN  40 DE MARTINO                ANNA RITA         11/10/1988 33

A001 NN  41 DI VIESTI                 LUISA             01/05/1988 33

A001 NN  42 DE BLASIO                 KATIA             27/02/1987 33

A001 NN  43 BENEVENTI                 FRANCESCA         22/09/1985 33

A001 NN  44 DI GIOVINE                DANIELA           04/12/1977 33

A001 NN  45 SASSONE                   ELVIRA            18/07/1981 31,5
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A001 NN  46 APICELLA                  GIOVANNA          09/02/1989 30

A001 NN  47 BASILE                    SIMONA            12/12/1983 30

A001 NN  48 MONTESANO                 ANNA FILOMENA     23/07/1988 29,5

A001 NN  49 DE MASI                   MARCO             03/09/1982 29,5

A001 NN  50 CIPRIANO                  MICHELE           16/09/1983 29

A001 NN  51 CASTELLANETA              ANGELA MARIA      21/08/1988 29

A001 NN  52 DI MAGGIO                 NICOLA GIUSEPPE   10/09/1988 29

A001 NN  53 SCOPECE                   SAVERIO           14/09/1986 29

A001 NN  54 LUCERA                    ULDERICA          03/03/1971 28,5

A001 NN  55 VITALE                    RAFFAELE          28/05/1982 28,5

A001 NN  56 DEL GIGLIO                ANNALISA          13/06/1981 28

A001 NN  57 MAGGIO                    MARIA             26/11/1971 28

A001 NN  58 GELSI                     DONATO            08/04/1960 28

A001 NN  59 TOLVE                     ANTONELLA         27/03/1975 27,5

A001 NN  60 SIMONE                    GIUSEPPINA        02/02/1981 27,5

A001 NN  61 COGLIANI                  CARMINE           17/07/1968 27,5

A001 NN  62 VICERE'                   ANNAMARIA         16/08/1984 27,5

A001 NN  63 DE LUCA                   ANTONIO SILVIO    25/02/1966 27

A001 NN  64 ORSOGNA                   NICOLA            17/05/1977 27

A001 NN  65 COCCIA                    SELENE TERESA     10/07/1969 27

A001 NN  66 DI LAURO                  MARIANNA          02/02/1982 26,5

A001 NN  67 TRINASTICH                SIMONA            06/02/1991 26,5

A001 NN  68 CASOLI                    ANNALISA          14/05/1990 26,5

A001 NN  69 PAZIENZA                  CARLO             30/12/1977 26,5

A001 NN  70 VINCI                     NICOLETTA         08/06/1971 26,5

A001 NN  71 SACCO                     MICHELE           23/07/1970 26,5

A001 NN  72 NARDELLA                  MARIA             12/11/1983 26

A001 NN  73 SCARANO                   VINCENZA PIA      14/02/1990 25

A001 NN  74 LA BIANCA                 LAURA             30/03/1983 25

A001 NN  75 COLUCCELLI                ROCCO             19/10/1976 24

A001 NN  76 POZZUTO                   LORENZO           06/09/1975 24

A001 NN  77 LAMORGESE                 MARIA ROSARIA     14/10/1961 24

A001 NN  78 LITURRI                   ARMANDO           13/12/1984 23

A001 NN  79 RUSSO                     ANTONELLA         24/03/1970 22

A001 NN  80 PRIORE                    ALFONSO           10/10/1963 22

A001 NN  81 RUSSI                     FRANCESCA PIA     28/02/1987 21

A001 NN  82 FINIZIO                   NESTORE NORBERTO  16/03/1966 19,5

A001 NN  83 VAIRO                     MATTEO            19/10/1966 14,5

A022 NN  1 FRATTA                    ROSA              29/07/1965 185,5

A022 NN  2 DEL VECCHIO               RITA              13/08/1972 130,5

A022 NN  3 SPINAZZOLA                MARIA ANTONIETTA  11/05/1982 98

A022 NN  4 CASCIOLI                  VENUSIA           22/01/1979 94,5

A022 NN  5 PORTOPELO                 CATERINA ANTONELLA 12/11/1985 84

A022 NN  6 SCARPIELLO                ROBERTA           06/03/1984 80

A022 NN  7 CIOCIA                    MARIA ANTONELLA   23/04/1980 76,5

A022 NN  8 LABBATE                   ANGELA            09/06/1985 76

A022 NN  9 COLUCCI                   ELISABETTA        01/05/1969 69

A022 NN  10 RUSSO                     CARLA             14/10/1978 69

A022 NN  11 PUCCI                     ADRIANA           22/08/1982 64

2 A022 NN  12 CECE                      STEFANO MICHELE   11/10/1984

da 61 a 

60

A022 NN  13 DELIA                     VALENTINA         06/06/1983 57

A022 NN  14 PALADINI                  MARIA LUISA       23/12/1979 55,5

A022 NN  15 PETRELLA                  CARMEN            16/07/1982 50,5

A022 NN  16 PALUMBO                   ROSARIA           28/12/1985 47

A022 NN  17 D'APOTE                   DANIELA           16/04/1986 46

A022 NN  18 CARAFA                    MARIELLA          29/11/1974 45

A022 NN  19 VOLGARINO                 ELIANA            04/09/1978 43



A022 NN  20 SCROCCO                   TERESA            19/08/1980 40

A022 NN  21 FORTUNA                   ROSA              17/02/1975 40

A022 NN  22 CAPITANEO                 ROBERTA           07/11/1981 39

A022 NN  23 ALBANO                    MARIA GRAZIA      09/05/1986 39

A022 NN  24 AGOSTINELLI               FRANCESCA         07/09/1991 38

A022 NN  25 MESCIA                    DONATELLA MARIA   17/04/1990 38

A022 NN  26 MONTESANO                 CARLA             17/08/1985 37

A022 NN  27 FRANCHINO                 LUCIA             09/07/1977 36

A022 NN  28 RUSSO                     FORTUNA           23/05/1992 35

A022 NN  29 PICCIRILLO                MARIA DONATA      10/05/1990 35

A022 NN  30 MONACO                    PASQUALE          29/04/1988 35

A022 NN  31 DI MARIA                  DOMENICO          02/12/1983 35

A022 NN  32 DE MEO                    SABINA            08/02/1981 34,5

A022 NN  33 MOLFETTA                  ANNALISA          07/04/1984 34

A022 NN  34 ARMILLOTTA                ELENA             17/06/1971 34

A022 NN  35 RAIMONDI                  VALENTINA PIA     04/09/1984 34

A022 NN  36 FRISALDI                  MARIA GRAZIA      19/01/1985 34

A022 NN  37 MITICOCCHIO               DANIELA           21/08/1984 34

A022 NN  38 MATARESE                  LEONARDA          10/04/1973 34

A022 NN  39 MACCHIA                   MARIA             29/01/1978 33

A022 NN  40 PARISI                    MICHELA           13/02/1977 33

A022 NN  41 GIULIANI                  MARIANA           01/10/1985 33

A022 NN  42 MIEDICO                   ANTONELLA         18/02/1984 33

A022 NN  43 DELL'AQUILA               STEFANIA          03/03/1983 33

A022 NN  44 ZECCHINO                  RAFFAELLA         28/02/1976 31,5

A022 NN  45 FERRAGONIO                MICHELA           08/10/1974 31,5

A022 NN  46 MENTANA                   UMBERTO           01/03/1987 31,5

A022 NN  47 SCIOSCIA                  MARIA LUCIA       19/08/1985 30,5

A022 NN  48 SANTARELLI                MARIA             06/09/1986 30

A022 NN  49 TURSILLI                  VINCENZO          13/08/1980 30

A022 NN  50 BASILICO                  TERESA            26/12/1987 29,5

A022 NN  51 MESSAGGIERO               MICHELA           01/03/1977 28,5

A022 NN  52 GAMBARDELLA               ANDREA            28/05/1979 27

A022 NN  53 COLOMBA                   MARIA PIA         25/05/1981 26,5

A022 NN  54 COLUCCI                   ALESSANDRA        20/02/1967 25,5

A022 NN  55 TORINELLO                 MARCO             31/07/1978 25

A022 NN  56 TARTAGLIONE               IDA               17/05/1988 24

A022 NN  57 SPADONE                   FLORA             12/02/1988 24

A022 NN  58 FLORIO                    LUCIA             13/08/1974 23

A022 NN  59 SCALERCIO                 GIULIA            16/10/1977 21,5

A022 NN  60 MARZULLI                  FILOMENA          24/01/1976 19

A028 NN  1 ORSITTO                   LOREDANA          14/01/1955 137

A028 NN  2 CAMPANARO                 MARIA CLAUDIA     10/10/1965 122

A028 NN  3 COSTANTINO                ELEONORA          21/02/1979 121

A028 NN  4 ARDITO                    CONCETTA SANTA    01/11/1963 115

A028 NN  5 RADATTI                   ROSSELLA          02/05/1970 114,5

A028 NN  6 AUGELLI                   MARIA GRAZIA GIAVA 26/09/1966 95

A028 NN  7 MASSENZIO                 FRANCESCA         02/11/1979 95

A028 NN  8 SIRAGUSA                  GRAZIA            15/01/1972 87

A028 NN  9 TRIVISONNE                CARMELA           21/12/1979 81,5

A028 NN  10 MORELLI                   TIZIANA           03/04/1986 80

A028 NN  11 PALMIERI                  MARIA             22/10/1979 79

A028 NN  12 CALABRIA                  FRANCESCA         21/01/1985 79

A028 NN  13 BEVILACQUA                BARBARA           03/04/1978 77

A028 NN  14 GENTILE                   VALENTINA         04/02/1983 75,5

A028 NN  15 LECCESE                   LINDA             02/06/1978 73

A028 NN  16 SPIRITO                   ALFONSINA         21/07/1983 69

A028 NN  17 MENGA                     MARTA             02/01/1989 67,5



A028 NN  18 CATERINO                  RITA ANNA IMMACOLA 03/12/1972 66

A028 NN  19 RICCARDI                  MIRIAM            04/04/1986 65

A028 NN  20 FORCELLI                  MARIA GRAZIA      16/09/1971 63,5

A028 NN  21 BASELICE                  ANTONIO           15/04/1985 53

A028 NN  22 MARUOTTI                  GIUSEPPINA        04/04/1984 52

A028 NN  23 SCHENA                    ALESSANDRA        12/12/1978 50

A028 NN  24 ARMENTANO                 ANTONIO           28/04/1981 48,5

A028 NN  25 AGRIESTI                  FRANCESCA         03/10/1982 46

A028 NN  26 MIROBALLO                 MATTIA            19/04/1985 45

A028 NN  27 MADDALENA                 FRANCESCA         03/02/1977 45

A028 NN  28 SCHENA                    LAURA             13/10/1976 44

A028 NN  29 CAMMERINO                 ANNA RITA BERNADET 26/10/1976 43

A028 NN  30 D'AMBROSIO                PAOLA             29/03/1982 42,5

A028 NN  31 MALDERA                   MARIALUIGIA       20/12/1986 41

A028 NN  32 DE FEO                    MASSIMILIANO      28/01/1982 38,5

A028 NN  33 PERNA                     SIMONA            29/03/1986 38

A028 NN  34 ABATANTUONO               ISABELLA ANNA     03/11/1984 38

A028 NN  35 REGINA                    ROBERTO           25/07/1988 37,5

A028 NN  36 CAPUANO                   ALBERTA           28/02/1985 36,5

A028 NN  37 IANNELLI                  GIUSEPPINA        02/07/1982 36

A028 NN  38 COCUMAZZI                 DORA              04/07/1966 36

A028 NN  39 CILIBERTI                 MICHELE ANTONIO   23/02/1992 36

A028 NN  40 SACCO                     ANGELA MARIA ELISA 28/08/1975 35

A028 NN  41 LI BERGOLIS               VALERIA           25/01/1985 34,5

A028 NN  42 CARNIOLA                  GIUSEPPINA        27/03/1976 34,5

A028 NN  43 CARBONE                   ANTONIO           16/03/1990 34

A028 NN  44 SCIULLA                   LUCA              05/02/1985 33,5

A028 NN  45 MARONE                    MAURO             09/06/1965 33

A028 NN  46 FORTE                     FEDERICA PIA      28/09/1988 33

A028 NN  47 PEGOLI                    ANNALISA          13/10/1981 33

A028 NN  48 SASSO                     LAURA BENEDETTA   20/09/1991 33

A028 NN  49 SILVESTRI                 VERONICA          12/07/1990 33

A028 NN  50 SCALERA                   FABIO             28/02/1989 33

A028 NN  51 AUTULLO                   LUANA             15/09/1987 33

A028 NN  52 FAIENZA                   AUGUSTA           01/04/1986 33

A028 NN  53 IANIRO                    RITA              17/10/1984 33

A028 NN  54 ANGIULLI                  CIRO ALESSIO      22/05/1984 33

A028 NN  55 ZACCARINO                 LAURA             05/04/1981 33

A028 NN  56 DEL GAUDIO                PAOLA             03/05/1960 33

A028 NN  57 LONGO                     EMANUELA          05/12/1966 32,5

A028 NN  58 MARUCCI                   ANTONELLA         01/07/1973 32

A028 NN  59 DOTOLI                    MAURO PASQUALE VIT 13/02/1963 31,5

A028 NN  60 RUSSO                     MARIA FRANCESCA   12/11/1975 31,5

A028 NN  61 DI BELLO                  GIORGIA           24/02/1989 30,5

A028 NN  62 DANTUONO                  MARIANGELA        09/04/1986 29,5

A028 NN  63 SOCCIO                    PIERA             24/01/1988 29,5

A028 NN  64 DE PALMA                  MATTEO            20/05/1972 29,5

A028 NN  65 DI NAUTA                  CONCETTA          01/05/1960 29

A028 NN  66 PEPE                      GIUSEPPE          16/04/1989 28,5

A028 NN  67 SCOCCO                    MAFALDA           16/08/1977 28

A028 NN  68 NIGRO                     GIANCARLO         06/12/1981 27

A028 NN  69 STEGA                     SIMONA            10/07/1980 27

A028 NN  70 CURSIO                    PIERA             11/11/1985 27

A028 NN  71 GIANNINI                  ANTONIETTA        19/03/1982 26

A028 NN  72 TREDANARI                 ANNALISA          12/07/1978 26

A028 NN  73 MARELLA                   NUNZIA            06/02/1975 25,5

A028 NN  74 DE SANTIS                 MARIA ROSARIA ENZA 02/10/1975 25,5

A028 NN  75 PAIANO                    MARIA RITA CRISTIN 06/02/1974 25



A028 NN  76 SCHIRANO                  SERENA            16/01/1987 25

A028 NN  77 COLOMBA                   CRISTINA          10/03/1988 24,5

A028 NN  78 MAZZILLI                  GIUSEPPINA        19/02/1973 24

A028 NN  79 PENSA                     ROBERTO           27/06/1988 23

A028 NN  80 IANTOSCHI                 CRISTINA          11/06/1988 23

A028 NN  81 FRATTA                    GIOVANNI          25/11/1985 22

A028 NN  82 TOMASULO                  MICHELE           04/07/1960 20,5

A028 NN  83 IANTOSCHI                 MARIA MADDALENA   09/06/1985 19

A030 NN  1 MARINACCIO                ANTONIO           14/08/1968 128,5

A030 NN  2 GALULLO                   PATRIZIA ADELAIDE 01/04/1967 112

A030 NN  3 FESTA                     ANTONIETTA        21/05/1973 100,5

A030 NN  4 FANELLI                   GIUSEPPE          18/04/1969 93

A030 NN  5 ARMIENTO                  LUCREZIA MARIA    03/08/1974 92

A030 NN  6 GRANATIERO                LIBERA MARIA      27/09/1974 87,5

A030 NN  7 PANNESE                   LUCIANO           12/05/1977 82

A030 NN  8 PALMIOTTO                 GENNARO           12/10/1988 80

A030 NN  9 COPPOLA                   ROBERTO           06/07/1968 78

A030 NN  10 INFANTE                   FEDERICA          24/01/1987 74,6

A030 NN  11 BEVILACQUA                MARIANNA          05/10/1985 71,5

A030 NN  12 MARTIRE                   ANNA RITA         20/08/1976 66,5

A030 NN  13 CIOCIOLA                  DOMENICO          01/12/1980 66

A030 NN  14 SCARAFINO                 ANNALISA          25/07/1974 61,17

A030 NN  15 MENGA                     MARTA             02/01/1989 60

A030 NN  16 PAPAGNA                   PIETRO            15/07/1992 56

A030 NN  17 DIPLOMA                   GIUSEPPE          07/10/1970 56

A030 NN  18 CONOSCITORE               SARA              10/07/1982 51

A030 NN  19 OTTOMANO                  STEFANO           04/12/1983 51

A030 NN  20 KRYLOVA                   TATIANA           05/07/1977 50

A030 NN  21 SANNONER                  VALERIO           30/09/1993 48

A030 NN  22 VANNELLA                  PIERLUIGI         12/11/1983 46,5

A030 NN  23 DELLE FAVE                RAFFAELE          27/05/1984 45,75

A030 NN  24 SCOLLETTA                 MARIA  LUISA      19/12/1976 45,5

A030 NN  25 PERNA                     MARIKA CARMELA    16/07/1990 43,5

7 A030 NN  

da 

26 

a 

47 

bis FUIANI                    SAMUELA           19/09/1981

da 40 a 

28

A030 NN  27 RAVVISO                   ELIO              29/09/1971 40

A030 NN  28 DE MAGISTRIS              MILENA            11/03/1973 39,5

A030 NN  29 STAFANO                   PASQUALE          02/12/1972 39,5

A030 NN  30 APRILE                    SIMONA            30/10/1986 38

A030 NN  31 PAGLIARA                  LUIGI             26/01/1980 36,6

A030 NN  32 VALENTE                   GIANLUIGI         16/01/1990 35,5

A030 NN  33 RAMPINO                   MARIA SIMONA      26/04/1995 35

A030 NN  34 DELLI CARRI               DANILO            28/07/1990 34,5

A030 NN  35 NASUTO                    ANGELO            08/11/1994 34

A030 NN  36 SANTANGELO                GIOVANNI          17/03/1987 34

A030 NN  37 MUCCIARONE                ROCCO             18/03/1998 33,5

A030 NN  38 IORIO                     GIOVANNI          09/03/1972 33

A030 NN  39 PISTILLO                  LUIGI ROSARIO     15/09/1974 33

A030 NN  40 CICCONE                   ERMANNO           14/06/1991 32,5

A030 NN  41 SCARLATO                  LUISA WILMA       18/04/1983 31,5

A030 NN  42 PASTORE                   ENZO JUNIOR       09/03/1984 31,5

A030 NN  43 GUERCIA                   VINCENZO          25/04/1979 30,5

A030 NN  44 PALUMBO                   MARIA             16/10/1981 29,5

A030 NN  45 PICCOLI                   ROSA              04/02/1976 29,5

A030 NN  46 PALMIERI                  GAETANO           29/09/1965 29



A030 NN  47 GIAGNORIO                 ADRIANO           14/05/1988 28,5

7 A030 NN  

47 

bis 

da 

26 FUIANI                    SAMUELA           19/09/1981

28 da 

40

A030 NN  48 ROSELLI                   MILENA            28/08/1986 27,5

A030 NN  49 COLANGIONE                TORINDO MICHELE   23/08/1969 26,5

A030 NN  50 AUGELLI                   MICHELE           10/08/1995 26,25

A030 NN  51 BORRELLI                  FILIPPO           26/09/1992 26

A030 NN  52 BILARDI                   ALESSANDRO        24/12/1994 25,5

A030 NN  53 MUCCIARONE                RITA              09/03/1988 25

A030 NN  54 PISTILLO                  MARCO             23/10/1973 24,88

A030 NN  55 DE MARZO                  ANGELO PASCUAL    02/08/1977 24

A030 NN  56 TISCIA                    ANTONIO           10/02/1973 22,5

A030 NN  57 MUCCIARONE                KATIA             04/04/1988 22

A030 NN  58 RAMONE                    CINZIA            24/03/1984 20,75

A030 NN  59 CHECCHIA                  MARIA ALESSANDRA  12/09/1988 20,5

A030 NN  60 PAGANO                    FEDERICA          13/10/1989 20

A030 NN  61 SCIOTTI                   CIRO              08/07/1978 18

A030 NN  62 GOLIA                     MICHELANTONIA     08/01/1978 18

A030 NN  63 SANNONER                  ROBERTA           23/01/1992 18

A030 NN  64 FRONTUTO                  CRESCENZO LUCA    27/06/1992 15,5

A030 NN  65 LEGGIERI                  MICHELE           21/05/1992 15,25

A030 NN  66 TRICARICO                 ANTONIO           24/01/1988 13

A030 NN  67 MARTINO                   GABRIELE          04/10/1979 12,5

A030 NN  68 FALCONE                   LUIGI             29/04/1967 12,5

A030 NN  69 ZECCHINO                  LORENZO           29/11/1963 12

A030 NN  70 CAPODILUPO                RAFFAELLA         01/08/1994 12

A030 NN  71 CALZOLAIO                 LUCA              06/06/1993 12

A030 NN  72 RAMPINO                   ALESSIO MICHELE   21/05/1991 12

A049 NN  1 LA PISCOPIA               FELICIA ANNA MARIA 26/05/1971 150

A049 NN  2 FORCELLI                  ELENA             24/12/1979 110

A049 NN  3 ARMIENTO                  LUCREZIA MARIA    03/08/1974 100,5

A049 NN  4 GIORDANO                  ANTONELLA         13/12/1977 97,5

A049 NN  5 SANTOBUONO                ELISA             26/06/1983 68

A049 NN  6 GIOSCIA                   FRANCESCO         29/03/1982 58

A049 NN  7 DI DONATO                 MARIA DONATA      31/08/1984 54

A049 NN  8 SORDILLO                  TERESA            24/07/1968 53,5

A049 NN  9 MOLFESE                   ANTONIETTA        13/05/1984 51,5

A049 NN  10 CARANO                    FELICE            21/01/1973 42,5

A049 NN  11 PANZETTA                  MIRCO             07/04/1988 40

A049 NN  12 COFANO                    GIACOMO           24/07/1986 40

A049 NN  13 VARANELLI                 DANIELA           14/03/1975 39,5

A049 NN  14 PARISANO                  DANIELE PIO       21/08/1987 39

A049 NN  15 DI CARLO                  CHERUBINA         14/02/1971 38

A049 NN  16 DI LORENZO                SABRINA           26/08/1973 38

A049 NN  17 COCCA                     ALESSANDRA ANNA   16/01/1986 33,5

A049 NN  18 BONFITTO                  ANGELO            22/07/1970 33,5

A049 NN  19 ESPOSTO                   ILARIA ASSUNTA    15/08/1967 33

A049 NN  20 PAGANO                    VINCENZO          03/10/1969 33

A049 NN  21 COLUCCI                   NICOLA            26/08/1965 31,5

A049 NN  22 DI MURO                   FRANCESCA         07/07/1978 30

A049 NN  23 BELMONTE                  BARBARA RITA      25/08/1969 29,5

A049 NN  24 MARTINO                   LUCA              14/02/1982 29

A049 NN  25 BOVE                      ETTORE            10/05/1965 29

A049 NN  26 TOGNAZZA                  MELISSA           27/03/1978 28,5

A049 NN  27 SCISCIO                   ANNA RITA         04/05/1980 27,5

A049 NN  28 LEPORE                    GIUSEPPE          23/11/1986 27,5



A049 NN  29 CARDINALE                 MARIALBERTA       09/06/1970 27,5

A049 NN  30 RUSSO                     SARA              11/10/1986 27

A049 NN  31 CUSENZA                   ANTONIO MARCO     25/04/1986 27

A049 NN  32 FANTETTI                  GIANFRANCO        28/06/1970 27

A049 NN  33 LA LUNA                   GERMANA           03/05/1986 26,5

A049 NN  34 TEDESCHI                  ANNALISA          12/05/1982 25,5

A049 NN  35 ZOILA                     LEANDRO           30/03/1987 25

A049 NN  36 FUSCO                     NADZEYA           11/06/1988 22

A060 NN  1 CAMPANARO                 MARIA CLAUDIA     10/10/1965 122

A060 NN  2 FIORENTINO                FRANCESCA PIA     07/06/1975 111,5

A060 NN  3 GIULIANI                  VINCENZO          19/02/1978 92,5

A060 NN  4 PIACQUADIO                LUIGI             20/01/1969 82

A060 NN  5 PREVITALI                 MARIA ASSUNTA     22/09/1972 75

A060 NN  6 VIGILANTE                 UMBERTO           11/04/1977 73

A060 NN  7 POSTIGLIONE               GIOVANNI          11/09/1984 69

A060 NN  8 CIBELLI                   FRANCESCA ROSARIA 27/09/1975 66,5

A060 NN  9 SCHENA                    LAURA             13/10/1976 65

A060 NN  10 GENTILE                   VALENTINA         04/02/1983 64,5

A060 NN  11 LUCERA                    ANNALISA          19/10/1977 64,5

A060 NN  12 BEVILACQUA                BARBARA           03/04/1978 64

A060 NN  13 SCHENA                    ALESSANDRA        12/12/1978 61

A060 NN  14 FILIPPONE                 ALFONSO           20/07/1981 58,5

A060 NN  15 SCROCCO                   CARMELA           08/01/1977 56

A060 NN  16 SIANI                     VALENTINA LUDMILLA 20/07/1980 55

A060 NN  17 PETRELLA                  GIOVANNI          19/10/1984 54,5

A060 NN  18 NARDACCHIONE              ROSA              27/04/1981 54,5

A060 NN  19 SOCCIO                    MARIO             09/05/1975 54

A060 NN  20 VIGGIANI                  GRAZIA            10/06/1981 53

A060 NN  21 CORMANO                   ASSUNTA           05/02/1969 52

A060 NN  22 MARUOTTI                  GIUSEPPINA        04/04/1984 50

A060 NN  23 PALUMBO                   IOLANDA           04/09/1975 50

A060 NN  24 FORCELLI                  MARIA GRAZIA      16/09/1971 49,5

A060 NN  25 BASELICE                  ANTONIO           15/04/1985 47

A060 NN  26 LABBATE                   RODOLFO           13/02/1959 45,5

A060 NN  27 DE FEO                    MASSIMILIANO      28/01/1982 44

A060 NN  28 STEFANUCCI                MARCELLO          16/12/1970 44

A060 NN  29 TOMASINI                  MARIANTONIETTA    28/05/1974 43,5

A060 NN  30 CANNARSI                  MARIANNA          16/01/1973 43

A060 NN  31 INCORONATO                ANNA LUCIA        24/07/1977 42,5

A060 NN  32 DEL MASTRO                MICHELE           24/10/1972 42

A060 NN  33 COLANTUONO                FEDELE            25/07/1981 41

A060 NN  34 RUSSO                     PASQUALE          08/06/1979 39

A060 NN  35 GAGLIARDI                 ANNA              14/09/1977 38

A060 NN  36 ABATANTUONO               ISABELLA ANNA     03/11/1984 38

A060 NN  37 PELLICANO                 SILVIA INES       27/03/1977 37,5

A060 NN  38 RIZZI                     ALESSIA           11/06/1983 37

A060 NN  39 FIORENTINO                MICHELA           26/01/1989 37

A060 NN  40 ZICCARDI                  ANDREA            09/06/1986 37

A060 NN  41 PACIFICO                  ANGELA            06/12/1984 37

A060 NN  42 DILILLO                   MELANIA           12/09/1983 36

A060 NN  43 CEDOLA                    ANNAMARIA         28/05/1990 34,5

A060 NN  44 COLANGELO                 SONIA             08/10/1987 34,5

A060 NN  45 DE STASIO                 GENNARO           14/05/1987 34,5

A060 NN  46 CASIERO                   PASQUALINA        23/07/1986 34,5

A060 NN  47 DE GENNARO                FEDERICA          30/05/1983 34,5

A060 NN  48 GIAGNORIO                 ADRIANO           14/05/1988 34

A060 NN  49 COLANGIONE                CINZIA            13/09/1985 34

A060 NN  50 CONTE                     IVANA PALMA       04/02/1967 34



A060 NN  51 PARADISO                  STEFANIA          31/12/1974 33

A060 NN  52 DI BIASE                  ILARIA            10/03/1992 33

A060 NN  53 CARAGLIA                  VERONICA          01/03/1989 33

A060 NN  54 DI VIESTI                 LUISA             01/05/1988 33

A060 NN  55 CALABRESE                 RAFFAELE          10/06/1987 33

A060 NN  56 POSTIGLIONE               NICOLANGELO       07/02/1986 33

A060 NN  57 IANIRO                    RITA              17/10/1984 33

A060 NN  58 BELLOSGUARDO              MICHELE           13/07/1978 32

A060 NN  59 TIRITIELLO                FRANCESCO SAVERIO 14/08/1987 32

A060 NN  60 TRIVISONNE                MARILISA          28/07/1990 30,5

A060 NN  61 PESCRILLI                 ANTONIO           21/04/1980 30,5

A060 NN  62 CIVICA                    VALENTINA         02/10/1977 29,5

A060 NN  63 DANTUONO                  MARIANGELA        09/04/1986 29,5

A060 NN  64 CANNONE                   GABRIELLA         22/03/1980 29,5

A060 NN  65 CIPRIANO                  MICHELE           16/09/1983 29

A060 NN  66 RINALDI                   MARCO             28/06/1989 29

A060 NN  67 GENZANO                   MARIA ELENA       25/04/1989 29

A060 NN  68 DI MAGGIO                 NICOLA GIUSEPPE   10/09/1988 29

A060 NN  69 LUCERA                    ULDERICA          03/03/1971 28,5

A060 NN  70 BALLETTA                  INCORONATA EMANUEL 25/12/1991 28,5

A060 NN  71 DEL GIGLIO                ANNALISA          13/06/1981 28

A060 NN  72 MAGGIO                    MARIA             26/11/1971 28

A060 NN  73 GELSI                     DONATO            08/04/1960 28

A060 NN  74 PERNICE                   LEO WALTER        20/12/1982 28

A060 NN  75 MASTROLILLI               MICHELE           25/06/1973 27,5

A060 NN  76 SIMONE                    GIUSEPPINA        02/02/1981 27,5

A060 NN  77 COGLIANI                  CARMINE           17/07/1968 27,5

A060 NN  78 SIMONELLI                 PAOLA             13/05/1988 27,5

A060 NN  79 VICERE'                   ANNAMARIA         16/08/1984 27,5

A060 NN  80 VIGLIONE                  GIUSEPPINA        01/11/1977 27,5

A060 NN  81 PICCOLO                   LAZZARO           09/01/1984 27

A060 NN  82 IANNETTI                  MARIAPIA          19/11/1981 27

A060 NN  83 SALANDRA                  ANTONIO           08/07/1970 27

A060 NN  84 DE LUCA                   ANTONIO SILVIO    25/02/1966 27

A060 NN  85 DI LUZIO                  ANGELO RAFFAELLO  03/04/1985 27

A060 NN  86 DE MARIA                  ASSUNTA           02/12/1981 27

A060 NN  87 ORSOGNA                   NICOLA            17/05/1977 27

A060 NN  88 COCCIA                    SELENE TERESA     10/07/1969 27

A060 NN  89 DI LAURO                  MARIANNA          02/02/1982 26,5

A060 NN  90 MOCCIA                    EMILIANO          09/08/1982 26,5

A060 NN  91 CASOLI                    ANNALISA          14/05/1990 26,5

A060 NN  92 PAZIENZA                  CARLO             30/12/1977 26,5

A060 NN  93 VINCI                     NICOLETTA         08/06/1971 26,5

A060 NN  94 SACCO                     MICHELE           23/07/1970 26,5

A060 NN  95 NARDELLA                  MARIA             12/11/1983 26

A060 NN  96 GUERRIERO                 GIOVANNI          18/04/1983 25,5

A060 NN  97 DANDREA                   GIANDONATO        06/01/1983 25,5

A060 NN  98 VITALE                    RAFFAELE          28/05/1982 25,5

A060 NN  99 PRIORE                    ALFONSO           10/10/1963 25

A060 NN  100 SCARANO                   VINCENZA PIA      14/02/1990 25

A060 NN  101 TARTAGLIA                 VIRGILIO          07/03/1985 25

A060 NN  102 TRIMIGNO                  ANTONELLA         17/04/1984 25

A060 NN  103 LA BIANCA                 LAURA             30/03/1983 25

A060 NN  104 SOLIMANDO                 RITA              09/12/1981 25

A060 NN  105 COLATRUGLIO               ANTONIO           29/09/1990 24,5

A060 NN  106 LEMBO                     GIUSEPPE          16/11/1988 24,5

A060 NN  107 GUERRERA                  DONATANTONIO      07/06/1985 24,5

A060 NN  108 COSCIA                    MARIA GIOVANNA    07/10/1978 24



A060 NN  109 VITA                      VALERIA           15/12/1976 24

A060 NN  110 COLUCCELLI                ROCCO             19/10/1976 24

A060 NN  111 POZZUTO                   LORENZO           06/09/1975 24

A060 NN  112 LAMORGESE                 MARIA ROSARIA     14/10/1961 24

A060 NN  113 LITURRI                   ARMANDO           13/12/1984 23

A060 NN  114 NARDELLA                  MICHELE           17/02/1961 23

A060 NN  115 CELOZZI                   MARIA             12/04/1982 22

A060 NN  116 COSCIA                    FIORANGELO        03/06/1976 22

A060 NN  117 RUSSO                     ANTONELLA         24/03/1970 22

A060 NN  118 DE SANTIS                 FRANCESCO         16/01/1980 22

A060 NN  119 ORSOGNO                   LUCA CRESCENZO    10/05/1974 21,5

A060 NN  120 PRIOLETTI                 ANTONIO           14/04/1988 21,5

A060 NN  121 ARMILLOTTA                FERNANDO          12/02/1981 21,5

A060 NN  122 DI CATALDO                CARMINE           12/02/1971 21,5

A060 NN  123 NARDELLA                  ANTONIO           02/05/1971 21

A060 NN  124 ZUPPA                     LEONILDE          23/05/1988 21

A060 NN  125 PATRUNO                   LORENZALDA        27/03/1987 21

A060 NN  126 RUSSI                     FRANCESCA PIA     28/02/1987 21

A060 NN  127 CLEMENTE                  CONCETTA          02/11/1980 20

A060 NN  128 MIMMO                     NAZARIO           03/09/1969 20

A060 NN  129 FINIZIO                   NESTORE NORBERTO  16/03/1966 19,5

A060 NN  130 IATESTA                   ANGELO            05/09/1987 19,5

A060 NN  131 MARINO                    MICHELE GIUSEPPE  19/03/1959 18,55

A060 NN  132 DACHINO                   CARLA             12/02/1985 18,5

A060 NN  133 VAIRO                     MATTEO            19/10/1966 14,5

AA25 NN  1 FRANCHELLI                MARIA ANNA        25/07/1970 127,5

AA25 NN  2 CAPOBIANCO                ROCCHINA MARIA GRA 03/09/1980 90

AA25 NN  3 PETROSINO                 RACHELE           21/02/1980 83

AA25 NN  4 ZEOLI                     SIMONA            06/07/1982 74

AA25 NN  5 SENATORE                  ARIANNA           29/05/1982 64,5

AA25 NN  6 ARPAIA                    FRANCESCA         10/03/1976 53

AA25 NN  7 CERICOLA                  ANTONIA           01/03/1954 52

AA25 NN  8 CALABRESE                 IULIA             14/08/1968 50,5

AA25 NN  9 PENNACCHIA                ALESSANDRA        25/05/1976 43

AA25 NN  10 MANTUANO                  ANNA              22/06/1984 38

AA25 NN  11 LATROFA                   ADA               18/08/1971 33,5

AA25 NN  12 CAMPANARO                 MARIA GRAZIA      04/01/1974 32,5

AA25 NN  13 DE MARE                   FRANCESCA         06/05/1986 30

AB25 NN  1 PALLAMOLLA                ELENA             28/01/1974 143,5

AB25 NN  2 SICA                      ELENA MARIA       06/09/1956 139,5

AB25 NN  3 PECORIELLO                CONCETTA ROSARIA A 30/07/1977 125,5

AB25 NN  4 ADDANTE                   GIOVANNA          06/10/1973 109,5

AB25 NN  5 TORRACO                   ELEONORA          10/03/1976 106

AB25 NN  6 SOCCIO                    DANIELA           04/06/1977 104

AB25 NN  7 DI STEFANO                CLAUDIA           24/04/1965 102,5

AB25 NN  8 BUCCI                     ROSSANA           17/07/1956 99,5

AB25 NN  9 FRANCHELLI                MARIA ANNA        25/07/1970 97,5

AB25 NN  10 MAZZEO                    ANTONIETTA        27/02/1979 95,5

AB25 NN  11 LOSAVIO                   ANNAMARIA         31/05/1971 94

AB25 NN  12 DI CESARE                 GIUSEPPINA        13/05/1984 94

AB25 NN  13 GOFFREDO                  FILOMENA          10/02/1976 93

AB25 NN  14 CATALANO                  MERCEDES          11/10/1980 84

AB25 NN  15 PETROSINO                 RACHELE           21/02/1980 73

AB25 NN  16 ZEOLI                     SIMONA            06/07/1982 72

AB25 NN  17 RICCIARDI                 PATRIZIA ROSA CONC 09/12/1963 67

AB25 NN  18 CAPOBIANCO                ROCCHINA MARIA GRA 03/09/1980 66

AB25 NN  19 MONDELLI                  CARMELA           01/10/1983 64

AB25 NN  20 MARTINO                   FILOMENA          17/08/1962 59



AB25 NN  21 TURI                      GABRIELLA         02/08/1973 59

AB25 NN  22 ARPAIA                    FRANCESCA         10/03/1976 57

3 AB25 NN

22 

bis D'ACHINO ALESSANDRA 23/12/1968 55

AB25 NN  23 CALABRESE                 IULIA             14/08/1968 52,5

AB25 NN  24 DE RESPINIS               MICHELE           08/02/1967 46,5

AB25 NN  25 CURCI                     MARIA GIOVANNA    15/09/1985 45

AB25 NN  26 D'AMELIO                  ANGELA            23/10/1976 45

AB25 NN  27 CERICOLA                  ANTONIA           01/03/1954 40

AB25 NN  28 PATRICELLI                CLARA             11/12/1972 38,5

AB25 NN  29 MANTUANO                  ANNA              22/06/1984 38

AB25 NN  30 LOMBARDI                  CARMELA           10/07/1988 37

AB25 NN  31 CASO                      MARIANNA          05/12/1986 36

AB25 NN  32 PENNACCHIA                ALESSANDRA        25/05/1976 36

AB25 NN  33 LATROFA                   ADA               18/08/1971 33,5

AB25 NN  34 DE MARE                   FRANCESCA         06/05/1986 30

AB25 NN  35 ROSANIA                   DORIANA PIA       21/04/1988 29

AB25 NN  36 LUPO                      STEFANIA          20/04/1980 27

AB25 NN  37 PANUNZIO                  MARIA GRAZIA      02/12/1988 25,5

AB25 NN  38 FINELLI                   DONATELLA         21/04/1984 25,5

AB25 NN  39 PERRELLA                  TONI              01/03/1971 25

AB25 NN  40 PARISI                    LUCILLA           09/03/1962 22,5

AB56 NN  1 CIOCIOLA                  DOMENICO          01/12/1980 122,95

AB56 NN  2 ROBERTO                   ANDREA            26/10/1995 105

AB56 NN  3 DELLI CARRI               DANILO            28/07/1990 60,5

AB56 NN  4 VANNELLA                  PIERLUIGI         12/11/1983 55,2

AB56 NN  5 PAGLIARA                  LUIGI             26/01/1980 50,8

AB56 NN  6 PISTILLO                  MARCO             23/10/1973 36,58

AB56 NN  7 GIAGNORIO                 ADRIANO           14/05/1988 36,5

AB56 NN  8 PALMIERI                  GAETANO           29/09/1965 34

AB56 NN  9 ZECCHINO                  LORENZO           29/11/1963 16,5

AC25 NN  1 RICCIARDI                 PATRIZIA ROSA CONC 09/12/1963 73

AC25 NN  2 CATALANO                  MERCEDES          11/10/1980 56

AC25 NN  3 LOMBARDI                  CARMELA           10/07/1988 37

AC25 NN  4 D'AMELIO                  ANGELA            23/10/1976 34

AC25 NN  5 CAMPANARO                 MARIA GRAZIA      04/01/1974 30

AC25 NN  6 LUPO                      STEFANIA          20/04/1980 26

AC25 NN  7 FINELLI                   DONATELLA         21/04/1984 25,5

AC25 NN  8 BOCCARDI                  EMANUELA          27/12/1982 25,5

AC25 NN  9 PERRELLA                  TONI              01/03/1971 25

AC56 NN  1 COPPOLA                   ROBERTO           06/07/1968 140

AC56 NN  2 VALENTE                   GIANLUIGI         16/01/1990 104,5

AC56 NN  3 DE MICHELE                CARMELA           12/04/1965 98,95

AC56 NN  4 DE LUCA                   LUIGI             27/04/1979 56

AC56 NN  5 TISCIA                    ANTONIO           10/02/1973 22,5

AC56 NN  6 SCIOTTI                   CIRO              08/07/1978 18

AC56 NN  7 TRICARICO                 ANTONIO           24/01/1988 14

AD00 CH  1 PECORIELLO                CONCETTA ROSARIA A 30/07/1977 125,5

AD00 CH  2 MIRAGLIA                  FABRIZIO          31/10/1979 75,5

AD00 CH  3 SIMONETTI                 COSTANZA          01/08/1983 73,7

AD00 CH  4 GIULIANI                  VINCENZO          19/02/1978 92,5

AD00 DH  1 PECORIELLO                CONCETTA ROSARIA A 30/07/1977 125,5

AD00 DH  2 MIRAGLIA                  FABRIZIO          31/10/1979 75,5

AD00 DH  3 SIMONETTI                 COSTANZA          01/08/1983 73,7

AD00 DH  4 GIULIANI                  VINCENZO          19/02/1978 92,5

AD00 EH  1 PECORIELLO                CONCETTA ROSARIA A 30/07/1977 125,5

AD00 EH  2 MIRAGLIA                  FABRIZIO          31/10/1979 75,5

AD00 EH  3 SIMONETTI                 COSTANZA          01/08/1983 73,7



AD00 EH  4 GIULIANI                  VINCENZO          19/02/1978 92,5

AD25 NN  1 SICA                      ELENA MARIA       06/09/1956 114,5

AD25 NN  2 RITUCCI                   DINA              30/09/1970 112

AD25 NN  3 BELMONTE                  NATASCIA MARIA GIU 15/11/1976 110,75

AD25 NN  4 DE GREGORIO               LUCIA             29/10/1972 94

AD25 NN  5 TURI                      GABRIELLA         02/08/1973 58

AD25 NN  6 BUCCI                     ROSSANA           17/07/1956 49,5

AF56 NN  1 LEGGIERI                  MICHELE           21/05/1992 21

AI56 NN  1 OTTOMANO                  STEFANO           04/12/1983 135,7

AI56 NN  2 DELLE FAVE                RAFFAELE          27/05/1984 81,35

AI56 NN  3 PERNA                     MARIKA CARMELA    16/07/1990 69,1

AJ56 NN  1 RIZZO                     ROSARIA DINA      03/01/1973 195

AJ56 NN  2 FANELLI                   GIUSEPPE          18/04/1969 142,7

AJ56 NN  3 SANNONER                  VALERIO           30/09/1993 126

AJ56 NN  4 PAPAGNA                   PIETRO            15/07/1992 112

AJ56 NN  5 STAFANO                   PASQUALE          02/12/1972 109,5

AJ56 NN  6 GALULLO                   PATRIZIA ADELAIDE 01/04/1967 109,4

AJ56 NN  7 INFANTE                   FEDERICA          24/01/1987 103,2

AJ56 NN  8 NASUTO                    ANGELO            08/11/1994 100

AJ56 NN  9 IORIO                     GIOVANNI          09/03/1972 99

AJ56 NN  10 MARINACCIO                ANTONIO           14/08/1968 97,5

AJ56 NN  11 MARTIRE                   ANNA RITA         20/08/1976 87

AJ56 NN  12 ARMIENTO                  LUCREZIA MARIA    03/08/1974 82,4

AJ56 NN  13 DE MARZO                  ANGELO PASCUAL    02/08/1977 77,3

AJ56 NN  14 SIMONETTI                 COSTANZA          01/08/1983 73,7

AJ56 NN  15 MENGA                     MARTA             02/01/1989 62,2

AJ56 NN  16 AUGELLI                   MICHELE           10/08/1995 49,45

AJ56 NN  17 APRILE                    SIMONA            30/10/1986 48

AJ56 NN  18 SANNONER                  ROBERTA           23/01/1992 47,7

AJ56 NN  19 MUCCIARONE                KATIA             04/04/1988 46,2

AJ56 NN  20 RAMONE                    CINZIA            24/03/1984 45,95

AJ56 NN  21 ROSELLI                   MILENA            28/08/1986 40,1

AJ56 NN  22 BORRELLI                  FILIPPO           26/09/1992 40

AJ56 NN  23 SCARAFINO                 ANNALISA          25/07/1974 36,3

AJ56 NN  24 RAMPINO                   ALESSIO MICHELE   21/05/1991 36,2

AJ56 NN  25 SCARLATO                  LUISA WILMA       18/04/1983 32,4

AJ56 NN  26 BILARDI                   ALESSANDRO        24/12/1994 30,3

AJ56 NN  27 PALUMBO                   MARIA             16/10/1981 29,5

AJ56 NN  28 PAGANO                    FEDERICA          13/10/1989 29,1

AJ56 NN  29 FUIANI                    SAMUELA           19/09/1981 27

AJ56 NN  30 MUCCIARONE                RITA              09/03/1988 25

AJ56 NN  31 CHECCHIA                  MARIA ALESSANDRA  12/09/1988 20,5

AJ56 NN  32 GOLIA                     MICHELANTONIA     08/01/1978 18

AJ56 NN  33 CAPODILUPO                RAFFAELLA         01/08/1994 12

AM56 NN  1 SCOLLETTA                 MARIA  LUISA      19/12/1976 116,7

AM56 NN  2 DIPLOMA                   GIUSEPPE          07/10/1970 89,1

AM56 NN  3 RAMPINO                   MARIA SIMONA      26/04/1995 67,8

AM56 NN  4 MUCCIARONE                ROCCO             18/03/1998 55,1

AM56 NN  5 DE MAGISTRIS              MILENA            11/03/1973 46,5

AM56 NN  6 CACCHIO                   ANGELO            30/10/1968 18

2 nota prot.6656 del 19/12/2017 I.C. "Parisi-De Sanctis" di Foggia

3 nota prot.7671 del 22/09/2018 I.I.S. "Bonghi-Rosmini" di Lucera

7 nota prot.475 del 20/01/2018 Liceo  "Poerio" di Foggia


